Resultat Blomman Scramble 2024

Fredrik Nilsson
James LI
Jurgen Saville
Pauline Flach

Steffo Tornquist
Kari Tatti

Ralf Thalén
Lena Goransson

Peter Andersson
Bjorn Lonnberg
Les Schonberg
Titti Palsson

Bo Wigstrand
Bengt Rilegard
Annica Nasmark
Annelie Berglund

Claes Arlert
Erik Moliner
Anders Scharp

Staffan Heidenberg
Dick Hellstromer
Janne Lindau
Roger Neckelius

Ove Bengtson
Goran Perning
Mattias Brannholm
Sanna Swenson

Daniel Hjelmtorp
CH Folstad

Jan Friedman
Eva Hansch

Per Forsell

Johan Bileke
Patrik Silfversward
Britt Marie Backe

60,8

62.1

62,4

62,9

63,5

63,7

64,2

65

65

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Mats Olsson
Jan Wikskar
Christer Linda
Sanna Nordin

Christer Ostlund
Richard Waring
Nelson Reyes
Micke Engman

Neil Fossett
Roland Nilsson
Thomas Thrane
Maria Thun

Thomas Sturesson
Anders Peteri
Robert Ricciuti
Marie Vigede

Marcus Lindfors
Kjell Carlsson

Anette Tjarnvall
Marie Ahlstrand

Jan Eriksson

Mikael Hammarlund
Ilkka Teivainen
Medeleine Uvhagen

Bjorn Sundquist
Johan Hornhammar
Jan Hernelius
Birgitta Gure

Ola Bergstrom
Bjorn Lindgren
Mats Larsson
Annica Persson

Hans Flink
Matts Lissjanis
Michael Levin
Eva Olsson

66,6

67

67,6

67,6

68,4

68,6

68,8

69,9

70,8



10.

11.

12.

Per Karlsson 65,1
Nikls Blide

Lars Ojerback

Helén Nilsson

Mattias  Liss 65,4
Henrik Bredberg

George Reispass

Carina Hellstromer

Peter Lundgren 65,8
Mats Pettersson

Pelle Fhinn

Susanne Thorell

22. Kenneth Stal 72,2
Peter Olmert
Jan Olof Mark
Filippa von Mecklenburg
Narmast Hal
#2 Bo Wigstrand/ Eva Olsson
#4 Peter Lundgren
#5 Marie Ahlstrand
#16 Filippa von Mecklenburg
#18 Britt Marie Backe

Herr/Dam



